
Calendar of Isabel Schnabel, February 2020 1

Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Tuesday, 4 February Executive Board ECB

 Meeting with German Savings Banks Finance Group (DSGV), on 

current economic and financial developments 

ECB

Wednesday, 5 February Meeting with Brookings Institution, on economic and financial 

developments

ECB

Monday, 10 February Meeting with media ECB

Tuesday, 11 February Executive Board ECB

 Event organised by Juristische Studiengesellschaft Karlsruhe – 

speech on “Narratives about the ECB’s monetary policy – reality

or fiction?”

Karlsruhe

Wednesday, 12 February Meeting with London School of Economics (LSE), on economic 

developments

ECB

Thursday, 13 February Meeting with University College London (UCL), on economic 

developments

ECB

Monday, 17 February Meeting with Staatstheater Wiesbaden, on the programme of the 

Wiesbaden Biennale 2020

ECB

Tuesday, 18 February Executive Board ECB

 Meeting with Sciences Po, on economic and financial 

developments

ECB

Wednesday, 19 February Governing Council ECB

Tuesday, 25 February Executive Board ECB

Calendar of Isabel Schnabel
Member of the ECB’s Executive Board

February 2020



Calendar of Isabel Schnabel, February 2020 2

Wednesday, 26 February Meeting with German Ministry of Finance, Ms Eva Wimmer, on 

economic and financial developments

ECB

Thursday, 27 February* Meeting with media London

 Barclays International Monetary Policy Forum – speech on “How 

long is the medium term? Monetary policy in a low inflation

environment” 

London

 Meeting with Goldman Sachs, on economic developments London

 Meeting with Schroders plc, on economic developments London

 Meeting with Fidelity International, on economic developments London
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